© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 2
Data Sheet
Cisco D9096 4:2:2 10-Bit AVC Encoder
The Cisco® D9096 4:2:2 10-Bit AVC Encoder (Figure 1) is a new encoder designed
for contribution applications that employ the latest 4:2:2 10-bit Advanced Video
Coding (AVC) codec. The product is available in single- or dual-encoder
configurations with IP and Asynchronous Serial Interface (ASI) output. The customer
can choose between options for 8-bit or 10-bit chroma subsampling, 4 or 8 pairs of

Operating humidity: 5 to 90% (noncondensing)
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Table 2 lists ordering information for the Cisco D9096.
Table 2. Ordering Information
PID Description
D9096-1C8-NU-K9 D9096 single-channel 8-bit (nonupgradeable) 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 4 audio support
D9096-1C8-K9 D9096 single-channel 8-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 4 audio support
D9096-2C8-K9 D9096 dual-channel 8-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 4 audio support
D9096-1C10-K9 D9096 single-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder support
D9096-2C10-K9 D9096 dual-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder support
D9096-1C10-60-K9 D9096 single-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 1080p60 support
D9096-2C10-60-K9 D9096 dual-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 1080p60 support
D9096-1C8-A-K9 D9096 single-channel 8-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 4 audio support and discrete audio
D9096-2C8-A-K9 D9096 dual-channel 8-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 4 audio support and discrete audio
D9096-1C10-A-K9 D9096 single-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with discrete audio
D9096-2C10-A-K9 D9096 dual-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with discrete audio
D9096-1C10-60-A-K9 D9096 single-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 1080p60 support with discrete audio
D9096-2C10-60-A-K9 D9096 dual-channel 10-bit 4:2:2 AVC Encoder with 1080p60 support with discrete audio
Printed in USA C78-727757-00 05/13